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Source List for Current Events

Below are some valuable resources for finding current events when completing homework and project assignments.  When working on current events one thing to consider is whether you are looking for something from a local, national, or international source.

Local resources:
· Petaluma 360                		www.petaluma360.com 
· Press Democrat            		www.pressdemocrat.com 
· San Francisco Chronicle       		www.sfgate.com 
· Los Angeles Times            		www.latimes.com 

National resources:
· New York Times            		www.nytimes.com 
· Washington Post            		www.washingtonpost.com 
· Boston Globe                		www.bostonglobe.com 
· Wall Street Journal            		www.online.wsj.com 
· The Economist            		www.theeconomist.com 
· Mother Jones                		www.motherjones.com 
· The National Review            	www.nationalreview.com 
· Christian Science Monitor  		www.csmonitor.com 
· Time                    			www.time.com 
· Smithsonian Magazine        		www.smithsonianmag.com 
· Newsweek                			www.newsweek.com 
· U.S. News & World Report		www.usnews.com 
· The Atlantic                		www.theatlantic.com 
· Fox News               			www.foxnews.com 
· CBS News                			www.cbsnews.com 

Foreign Press:
· British Broadcasting Corporation    www.bbc.com 
· Al-Jazeera                			www.aljazeera.com 
· Reuters                			www.reuters.com 
· United Press International (UPI)    www.upi.com 
· Le Monde Diplomatique        	www.lemondediplo.com 
· The Daily Mail            		www.dailymail.co.uk 
· People’s Daily                		http://english.peopledaily.com.cn
· Pravda                			www.english.pravda.ru
